
Currently Callable Long Term Securities
(As of 05/06/2021)

Disclaimer: Fannie Mae makes a good faith effort to publish the data in a scheduled manner. Fannie Mae does not guarantee that it will always publish the
data when scheduled, and Fannie Mae expressly disclaims any liability for any delay in publishing the data.Fannie Mae reserves the right to publish and or
revise the data. This material should not be construed as an investment recommendation, an offer to buy/sell, or the solicitation of an offer to buy/sell any

product or instrument. This material is based upon information, including pricing and other information that the company receives from various sources, that
the company considers reliable. Although Fannie Mae reasonably attempts to ensure the accuracy of the information it publishes, the company does not

represent, warrant or guarantee the accuracy of the data received from our market data sources, the accuracy of the data calculations or the accuracy of the
data as published. Fannie Mae shall not have any liability or responsibility, regardless of the cause, for any errors or omissions in connection with the use

misuse, release or distribution of this information.

Maturity Date Issue Date CUSIP First Call Call Type Structure Coupon Amount

5/26/2023

6/1/2023

6/2/2023

8/25/2023

5/28/2024

5/28/2024

5/27/2025

5/27/2025

5/27/2025

5/27/2025

8/28/2034

5/27/2020

6/1/2020

6/2/2020

8/25/2020

8/28/2020

8/28/2020

5/27/2020

5/27/2020

5/27/2020

8/27/2020

8/28/2020

3135G04S9

3135G04U4

3136G4VY6

3136G4V67

3136G4U43

3136G4W58

3136G4VU4

3136G4VW0

3136G4VX8

3136G4U50

3136G42H5

5/26/2021

6/1/2021

6/2/2021

5/25/2021

5/28/2021

5/28/2021

5/27/2021

5/27/2021

5/27/2021

5/27/2021

5/28/2021

Bermudan

Bermudan

Bermudan

Bermudan

Bermudan

Bermudan

Bermudan

Bermudan

Bermudan

Bermudan

Bermudan

03.00 NC 01.00 0.47 300,000,000

03.00 NC 01.00 0.45 300,000,000

03.00 NC 02.00 0.42 30,000,000

03.00 NC 01.49 0.34 30,000,000

03.75 NC 00.75 0.45 15,000,000

03.75 NC 02.24 0.42 65,000,000

05.00 NC 01.00 0.75 50,000,000

05.00 NC 01.00 0.73 15,000,000

05.00 NC 01.00 0.75 100,000,000

04.75 NC 01.49 0.60 50,000,000

14.00 NC 00.75 1.52 15,000,000

970,000,000Total 11


