Currently Callable Long Term Securities

(As of 05/06/2021)

Disclaimer: Fannie Mae makes a good faith effort to publish the data in a scheduled manner. Fannie Mae does not guarantee that it will always publish the data when scheduled, and Fannie Mae expressly disclaims any liability for any delay in publishing the data. Fannie Mae reserves the right to publish and or revise the data. This material should not be construed as an investment recommendation, an offer to buy/sell, or the solicitation of an offer to buy/sell any product or instrument. This material is based upon information, including pricing and other information that the company receives from various sources, that the company considers reliable. Although Fannie Mae reasonably attempts to ensure the accuracy of the information it publishes, the company does not represent, warrant or guarantee the accuracy of the data received from our market data sources, the accuracy of the data calculations or the accuracy of the data as published. Fannie Mae shall not have any liability or responsibility, regardless of the cause, for any errors or omissions in connection with the use misuse, release or distribution of this information.

Maturity Date	Issue Date	CUSIP	First Call	Call Type	Structure	Coupon	Amount
5/26/2023	5/27/2020	3135G04S9	5/26/2021	Bermudan	03.00 NC 01.00	0.47	300,000,000
6/1/2023	6/1/2020	3135G04U4	6/1/2021	Bermudan	03.00 NC 01.00	0.45	300,000,000
6/2/2023	6/2/2020	3136G4VY6	6/2/2021	Bermudan	03.00 NC 02.00	0.42	30,000,000
8/25/2023	8/25/2020	3136G4V67	5/25/2021	Bermudan	03.00 NC 01.49	0.34	30,000,000
5/28/2024	8/28/2020	3136G4U43	5/28/2021	Bermudan	03.75 NC 00.75	0.45	15,000,000
5/28/2024	8/28/2020	3136G4W58	5/28/2021	Bermudan	03.75 NC 02.24	0.42	65,000,000
5/27/2025	5/27/2020	3136G4VU4	5/27/2021	Bermudan	05.00 NC 01.00	0.75	50,000,000
5/27/2025	5/27/2020	3136G4VW0	5/27/2021	Bermudan	05.00 NC 01.00	0.73	15,000,000
5/27/2025	5/27/2020	3136G4VX8	5/27/2021	Bermudan	05.00 NC 01.00	0.75	100,000,000
5/27/2025	8/27/2020	3136G4U50	5/27/2021	Bermudan	04.75 NC 01.49	0.60	50,000,000
8/28/2034	8/28/2020	3136G42H5	5/28/2021	Bermudan	14.00 NC 00.75	1.52	15,000,000

Total 11 970,000,000